
6:16 am Thu 21 Aug, 25 HS Varsity Volleyball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/10/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Brewer Lake Dallas HS
Thu 08/12/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Ryan Tournament Ryan H S
Fri 08/13/2010 5:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Waxahachie Waxahachie H S
Sat 08/14/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Ryan Tournament Ryan H S
Tue 08/17/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Frisco Lake Dallas HS
Fri 08/20/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Graham Tournament Graham H S
Sat 08/21/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Graham Tournament Graham H S
Tue 08/24/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs McKinney North Lake Dallas HS
Thu 08/26/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Brewer Tournament Brewer H S
Fri 08/27/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Prosper Prosper H S
Sat 08/28/2010 TBD HS Varsity Volleyball Brewer Tournament Brewer H S
Tue 08/31/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs McKinney High Mckinney High School
Fri 09/03/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Wakeland Wakeland High School
Tue 09/07/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Kennedale Lake Dallas HS
Fri 09/10/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Little Elm Lake Dallas HS
Tue 09/14/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs The Colony The Colony H S
Tue 09/21/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Denton High Lake Dallas HS
Fri 09/24/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Ryan Lake Dallas HS
Tue 09/28/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Wichita Falls High Wichita Falls H S
Fri 10/01/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs WF Rider Rider H S
Tue 10/05/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Little Elm Little Elm H S
Fri 10/08/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs The Colony Lake Dallas HS
Fri 10/15/2010 6:00 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Denton High Denton H S
Tue 10/19/2010 6:00 pm HS Varisty Volleyball vs Ryan Ryan H S
Fri 10/22/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Wichita Falls High Lake Dallas HS
Tue 10/26/2010 6:30 pm HS Varsity Volleyball vs Rider Lake Dallas HS


